1 *All specifications and photos are subject to change without prior notice
Product Specification
Key Features
AMD® Ryzen™ Embedded V1000/R1000 Series APU based
3.5" Embedded Board with 4 DP (HDMI)/LVDS, SATA III,
COM, 5 USB, Intel® GbE LAN.
 ▪ AMD® Ryzen™ Embedded V1000/R1000 series APU onboard
 ▪ High Performance “Zen” Core CPU + “VEGA” Graphics GPU

Dimensions
AECX-V1K1/R1K1
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 AECX-V1K1-1807  3.5",AMD V1000 1807B 54W.4DP/LVDS,SATA/COM/
 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
 AECX-V1K1-1756  3.5",AMD V1000 1756B 54W.4HDMI/LVDS,SATA/COM/
 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
 AECX-V1K1-1605  3.5",AMD V1000 1605B 25W.4DP/LVDS,SATA/COM/
 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
 AECX-R1K1-1606  3.5",AMD R1000 1606G 25W.3DP/LVDS,SATA/COM/
 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
 AECX-R1K1-1505  3.5",AMD R1000 1505G 25W.3HDMI/LVDS,SATA/
 COM/ 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
 AECX-R1-1305  3.5",AMD R1000 1305G 10W.2DP/LVDS,SATA/COM/
 5USB/LAN.DC(12V,18V~24V)/ATX4P,SAMPLE
Optional Accessories
LAN
Wide